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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 198 198 198

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State

female) and Central
Government
UG[3Years 75 35 110 110 0 0 31 79 75
Program(s)]
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2014-15

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

0

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

35
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2014-15) 198 64 (2016-17) 28 0 0 (Zero) 5
(2015-16) 198 44 (2017-18) 14 0 0 (Zero) 3
(2016-17) 198 36 (2018-19) 17 0 0 (Zero) 3

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 7480 (SEVEN THOUSAND FOURHU 14954 (FOURTEEN THOUSAND NIN 8755 (EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HU
NDRED AND EIGHTY ONLY) E HUNDRED AND FIFTY FOUR) NDRED AND FIFTY FIVE)
New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 9996 (NINE THOUSANDNINE HUN 0 (ZERO)

DRED AND NINETY SIX)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.
Accreditation

I1. NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Village Adoption

Have your institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat Scheme?
NO

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2018-19
Utilised Amount

9801990 (NINETY EIGHT LAKHS ON
E THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND
NINETY ONLY )

253843 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY THREE T
HOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND F
ORTY THREE ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2017-18
Utilised Amount

8048862 (EIGHTY LAKHS FORTY EIG
HT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED A
ND SIXTY TWO ONLY)

287769 (TWO LAKHS EIGHTY SEVE
N THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED A
ND SIXTY NINE ONLY))

0 (ZERO)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

AaimvA~r MAakail~
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2016-17
Utilised Amount

5972118 (FIFTY NINE LAKHS SEVEN
TY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRE
D AND EIGHTEEN ONLY)

377261 (THREE LAKHS SEVENTY SE
VEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED A
ND SIXTY ONE ONLY )

0 (ZERO)

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

No

Not available
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1.How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous academic year

(2018-19).
0

2.How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). 0

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender
1 Ch S Haranadh 56 Associate Male
Professor
2 Ch Komala 48 Assistant Female
Lakshmi Professor
3 CH 57 Other Male
SATYAMURTHY
4 P KRISHNA 33 Other Male
KISHORE
5 VVPrabhakara 59 Associate Male
rao Professor
6 T Ogeswara rao 33 Lecturer Male
7 K ARUN KUMAR 51 Other Male
8 G Venkata rao 50 Assistant Male
Professor
9 P SANTHI 27 Other Female
RATNAM
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Qualification

M. Phil

M.Sc(Phy)

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M. Phil

M.COM

Experience (In

Months)

228

117

192

72

228

13

108

101

36

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining Leaving

Date Date

25-06- -
2016

04-06- -
2017

11-08- -
2018

01-07- -
2018

29-08- -
2016

11-06- -
2018

20-08- -
2018

07-06- -
2015

01-07- -
2018

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Other

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Other

4/5



11/8/2019 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

10 N Srinivasa Rao 52 Lecturer Male M.COM 180 No Yes 01-06- Regular
2017
11 K 31 Lecturer Male M.A 33 No Yes 24-09- Regular
BALAGURAVAIAH 2018
12 U SRINIVASA 43 Other Male M.A 72 Yes Yes 30-06- Other
RAO 2014
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